5om D D D 10 &

FORMATO . SIZE
DIMENSION . FORMAT 60x60 40x60

60605PLGY 40605PLGY 20405PLGY | 20205PLGY | 10205PLGY | 10105PLGY

VARIANTI DI GRAFICA . VARIOUS GRAPHICS
DIFFERENTS GRAPHIQUES . VERSCHIEDENE GRAFIKEN

SPESSORE . THICKNESS
EPAISSEUR . STARKE

Jcm

DIMENSION ~ FORMAT 90430 60160 16630
90903PLGY 60603PLGY 16303PLGY

VARIANTI DI GRAFICA . VARIOUS GRAPHICS
DIFFERENTS GRAPHIQUES . VERSCHIEDENE GRAFIKEN




SPESSORE . THICKNESS
EPAISSEUR . STARKE

hem

FORMATO . SIZE
DIMENSION . FORMAT 60x60

60605PLSN

VARIANTI DI GRAFICA . VARIOUS GRAPHICS
DIFFERENTS GRAPHIQUES . VERSCHIEDENE GRAFIKEN

SPESSORE . THICKNESS
EPAISSEUR . STARKE

Jcm

FORMATO . SIZE
DIMENSION . FORMAT

90903PLSN

VARIANTI DI GRAFICA . VARIOUS GRAPHICS
DIFFERENTS GRAPHIQUES . VERSCHIEDENE GRAFIKEN

40x60
40605PLSN

60x60
60603PLSN

15x30
15303PLSN




